POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
G-7090-LM36S-T -
1 Cover plate 150x150 1 12073160
2 Lever Arm 1 |5055740
3 PBV Sleeve 1 |2053130
4 |Coverll 1 |2251600
5 PBV ClampingRing 1 12362670
6 Lever Body 1 5055700
7  |Switch 1 |2078710
8 PBVswitch 1 |2258500
9 PBV Extension 1 |2053730
10 |Screw M4x30 ISO 7046 1 |9903374
11 |Plug no.3 1 |5108300
12 |O-ring 49x2 2 19917490
13 |Screw M3x6 1SO-7048 4 9903360
14 |O-ring 16x2 1 19917165
15 |OR 3x1 1 9917040
16  |Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 19903157
17 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 1 19903028




